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Street Light Luminaire, 120W-200W HPS/MH Replacement
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Electrical Specifi cations

Model No.:

Nominal Wattage:
NominalVoltage:

Maximum Current:

Power Factor (PF):

Driver Efñciency:

Photometric Specifi cations

Luminous Flux:

ORA-4OWiL

40w
120V-277VAC / 347X-480VAC

AC 0.454 (max)

>0,95
>93o/o

Lumen tolerance +/- 5o/o

10,0001m

Ra>75
4000K, 5000K, 6000K
60.1 50"/ 70-1 50Y 80',1 50"

tP66&tKt 0
100,000 Hours
Anodized Aluminum
PC

Silver, Black, or Bronze
Slipfitter
6.1lbs
'14" x7 .5" x 36"

7.4lbs

_-__

Color Rendering lndex:
Color Temperatures:
Optional Beam Angles:

Mechanical Specifi cations

lP&lK Rating:
Lifetime (170 Standard)
Heat Radiator:
Lens Materialr
Shell Powdercoat Finish

Standard Mount:
Net Welght:
Carton Dimensions:
Gross Weight:
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LED corn lamp
7W-rZOW

S pecification>>

HC-C88-?W ]
Hc-c88-9W 9

HC-C88-12W 12

HC-CB8-rsw r5

HC-CAB-raW Ì8

HC-C8B-28$' 2S

HC-C88-IAW 18

HC-CBA-.¡AW ¿8

HC-CBB-s8W 58

HC-CB8-80W 80

HC-CS8-t001¡V 100

HC-CBA-l2oW 120

2700-6500

2700-65OO

2700-6SOO

2700-6500

2700-6SOO

2700-6500

2700-6500

2700-6S00

2t00-6500

2700-6500

2700-6500

2700-6SOO

Aclt0-277V

AClro-277V

AC1r0-277V

ACil0-27/V

ACil0-277V

Acllo-zr /
Aflto-277v

ACIì0-2IiV

AÕro-27^/

ACn0-¿7rv

A(llO-27 
'

AC',n0-?77V

Ê26/EZg

826/e39

€?6/€39

EZ6/E39

826/E)9

e26/839

e26/839

826/€.t9

É26/839

e26/839

826/É39

E26l€39

Fin Atuminum + PC

Fin Aluminum + PC

Fin Atuminum + PC

Fin Atuminum + PC

F¡n Atum¡num + PC

Fin Atuminum + P€

Fin Atuminum + PC

Fin Atuminum + PC

Fin Aluminum + P€

Fin Atuminum + PC

Fin Aluminum + PC

Fin Aluminum r PC

56lO

56lO

5630

5630

5630

5630

5630

56t0

5630

5ôlo

56lO

5630

840

toBo

t440

t800

2160

3360

4560

5760

6960

9600

r2000

l4¿¡OO

360'

360'

360'

360'

360'

360'

160'

360'

160'

160'

360'

t60'

tP6l

rP63

rp63

¡P63

rP63

rP63

rP63

rP63

rP6l

rP63

rP63

rP63
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43'4f'fScm,/50p(s

43'43'40cm/S0pcs

43'41'40cm./5Opcs

43'43'46cm,/50pcs

43'43'46cm,/50pcs

65'S2'3Ocm,/2Opcs

65'52'3Ocm/20p(s

65'52'32cm./20pcs

65'52'32cm/20p(s

62'50'38cmnZp€s

62'50'38cm/12pcs

62'SO't 2cñ/lzpcs
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Certification >>

Îrà¡spàrenl cder f60'corn làmp

Features>>
o Eeam Angte: 360"
.lt's maior to reptâce the CBL with screwed têmp base directty.
o 8096 more energy sav¡ng compared w¡th convent¡onal street t¡ght, CBL, lncandescent t¡ght.
Ò Est¡mated [ifespan: >SO, O00 hours
oPure white cotor,/Warm wh¡te cotor, high CRI w¡th greât d¡rect¡onatity
.Fast turn on. no wãrm-up or cotd start probtems
.sotve 4 difficutt¡es for LED packaging, heat s¡nkinB, operat¡onal [ifespan, luminous efficiency

' Speciat surfac€ des¡gn make sure the radiationd¡ameter on the ground is âccord w¡th the standards for size.
. Certification: UL cUL
. Wârranty:Syears
r LPW:l201M/W
. cRl>80
o Power factor>O.95

AddreSS: ¿401 OrVrs¡on 5t, MetârÛe LA 70ô02

H(-C8B-?W

HC-C88-9W

H(-C88.12W

8C-C8B-l5W

H(.C88-18W

HC-C88-28W

HC-CSB-3BW

HC-CSB-4BW

HC-iÊS-5BW

HC-C88-80W

HC^C88-r00W

HC-C88-t20W
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@64'll7mm
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LED Barn Lightthe quality light

Model Numbers

4BL60LXXIB,W,BK]1

DESCRIPTION

Green lnova@'s LED Barn Light utilizes Acrylic lens replicating the
form and function of 150 watt high-pressure sodium or'175-watt metal
halide fixtures, while using only 60 watts. With high efficacy of up to
120 lmAlV and 100,000+ hour L70 lifetime, the fixtures are pedect
replacement for MH/HPS barn lights. The Barn Light operates at 120-
277 volls, and can be mounted to walls or sealed junction boxes.

A twist-lock photocell is included for more energy saving and ease for
maintenance. The fully gasketed design makes it ideal for outdoor
lighting applications in areas that require a wide distribution of light
including driveway, yards, properties and work areas.

COMPLIANCE

*Acryllc Cover Optional

¡ DLC available
o UL available
o LM79 / LM80 / IES available
o CE RoHS available

FEATURES

G US

O High quality Seoul-semi chips deliver over 121 lumens per watt
O UL/cULs high quality drivers
O High Power Factor >0.90
O UL 1598 listed for wet locations
O lmpressive lumen output, replaces 175W MH while consuming
only 60W
O Sturdy Die-Cast Aluminum Housing
a lP65 rating with fully gasketed design, sealed against dust,
moisture and insects
O Top quality with 5 years warranty
O Both wall and arm mount options, twist lock photocell are optional

* Thls product, or selected verslons of thls product, meet the
standards listed below, Please consult factory for your specific
requirements.

SENSOR

¡ 120VAC/100-277VAC twist-lock photocell sensor: Applicable to
control passage lighting and doorway lighting automatically in
accordance with the ambient lighting level. Operating temperature of
-40'C-+70"C

Due to our contlnued efforts to improve our products, product specif¡catlons are sub¡ect to changê wlthout notlce. (O
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Phone: 86-755-8340-5100 | Fax: 86.755.8224-7517 | Addl Shenzhen, Chlna

For more lnformatlon please visít our webslte: www.greenlnova,com
GREEN INOVA

thê quâlity llght
@ 2017, Greèn lnova@ LED Llghtlng. All rlghts reserved,
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GREEN INOVA
the quality light

SPECIFICATIONS

LED Barn Light
Page 2 of 3

Items Details

Model No. 48L60LXX[B,W,BK]1P

lnput Power 60w

lnput Voltage AC '100-277V,50-60H2

Luminous Flux 7,160 lm

Efficiency 121lmW

LED Source Seoul-Semi LED chips

Color Temp. 4000K/4500K/5000K

cRt >73.2

View Angle 120"

Driver UL/cUL driver

Power Factor >0.8975

THD <20.270/o

Fixture Material Die-cast aluminum +Acylic lens

Fixture Surface Powder coating appearance

lP Rating tP65

Operating Temp - 35"C to 55"C

Replacement 1sOW MH/HPS

Energy saving 60% - 80%

Sensors 1 20-277V photocell sensor

Testing Reports LM79, 1M80, IES available

Warranty 5 years warranty

Ordering Guide

* Feel free contact Green lnova for more details,

EXAMPLE: 4813515081 P

Light type Wattage Voltage ccT Finish Driver Sensor

4BL=LED
Barn Light

60=60W L=100-277V
40=4000K
45=4500K
50=5000K

B=Bronze
W=White
BK=Black

1=UL/cUL driver
P=Photocell sensor

Blank=Non dimmable

Due to our contlnued efforts to lmprove our products, product speclflcatlons are subJect to change wlthout notlce.

Phone: 86-755-8340.5100 | Fax: 86-755-8224-7517 | Add: Shenzhen, Chlna

For more lnformatlon pleasè v¡s¡t our websíte: www.greenlnova.com
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GREEN INOVA
tho quality light

@ 2017, Green lnova@ LED Llghtlng. All rlghts reserved.


